For years there has been plastic storage devices that
would hold filters for archiving and or protecting them from
further contamination.
However those devices were designed to hold 47mm
filters. When 37mm or 25mm filters were stored in such
containers, the filters would “rattle” around and the
contaminant caught on the filters would come into contact
with the inside surface of the container, risking transfer of

25mm Filter-Keepers have the same “footprint” as the 37mm
and can be stored in the same trays.
ORDERING INFORMATION
A-FLTKPR3700 Filter-Keeper™ 37mm 100/pk w ith labels
A-FLTKPR37-KT Filter-Keeper™ 37mm with Archiving  trays &
labels  48/pk
A-FLTKPR2500 Filter-Keeper™ 25mm 100/pk with labels
A-FLTKPR25-KT Filter-Keeper™ 25mm  with Archiving  trays &
labels  48/pk
A-TRAY-48-6 Set of 6 archiving trays no Filter-Keepers™
FILTER-KEEPER™
            Filter Storage & Archiving System